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Streamline Training 
 
Full Qualifications  

Course Code Course Name Duration Course Fee (Fee for 
service) 

Payment Schedule 

SIT30622  Certificate III in Hospitality 24 months $3000.00 (GST free) Initial Payment - $550.50 
23 Monthly Payments of $106.50 
(gst free) 

SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 24 months $4000.00 (GST free) Initial Payment - $550 
23 Monthly Payments of $150.00 
(gst free) 

SIT20421 Certificate II in Cookery 12 Months $4000.00 (GST free) Initial Payment - $400 
12 Monthly Payments of $300.00 
(gst free) 

SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial 
Cookery 

36 months $8000.00 (GST free) Initial Payment - $550.25 
35 Monthly Payments of $225.85 
(gst free) 

 
  
Other Courses 

Course Name Duration Course Fee (Fee for service 
including administration fee) 

SITHFAB021 Provide responsible service of alcohol - 1 Day classroom Full Day (6 hours) $145.00 per person (gst free) 

SITHFAB021 Provide responsible service of alcohol - Online + Face-to-face 
practical. 

Self-Paced (3 months 
access) 

$90.00 per person (gst free) 

MLPLCA001 - Manage legislative responsibilities for the sale, supply and 
service of liquor (online) 

Self-Paced (3 months 
access) 

$185.00 per person (gst free) 

MLPLCA001 - Manage legislative responsibilities for the sale, supply and 
service of liquor (classroom) 

Full Day (8 hours) $245.00 per person (gst free) 

SITSS00069 - Food Safety Supervision Skill Set – Online + Practical (via 
video upload) 

Self-Paced $99.00 per person (gst free) 

SITSS00069 - Food Safety Supervision Skill Set – Perth Classroom (2 days) 2 Days Classroom  $195.00 per person (gst free)  

SITSS00069 - Food Safety Supervision Skill Set – Online + Practical (via 
face-to-face practical) 

Self-Paced Online + 
Face-to-Face  

$145.00 per person (gst free) 

Non- Accredited: Food Handler Self-paced $35 per person (gst free) 

Non- Accredited: Introduction to cocktails Self-paced $35 per person (gst free) 

 
 
Other Fees 

Service Fee 

Administration fee – Nationally recognised training/Accredited courses (non-
refundable) 

$60.00 

Additional Booking with a trainer 1.5 hours – Food Safety Supervision $96.00 

Rebooking Fee $35.00 

Reprint Certificates $15.00 per certificate 

Duplicate Statement of Attainment $35.00 per statement 

Credit transfer (per unit) $45.00 per unit 

Replacement of award/qualification/academic record  
 

$50.00 

Re-issue of academic statement – from a computer network (current)  $20.00 

Re-issue of academic statement - Results from archive  
 

$30.00 

 

Fee Schedule 


